Position Other Positions Held

County Probation Officer-Ex
Asst Co Prob Off - Exempt
Probation Director
Probation Chief Of Admin Svcs
Probation Manager
Probation Manager
Probation Manager
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Manager
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Network Administrator |
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Probation Supervisor |
Probation Supervisor |

Probation Supervisor |

County

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

Total Wages

$170,156
$141,999
$124,934
$116,876
$116,564
$112,709
$109,065
$106,827
$104,165
$103,387
$103,157
$101,860
$101,774
$101,431
$99,039
$98,309
$98,258
$97,775
$97,334
$94,928
$94,585
$94,067
$93,031
$92,417
$91,077
$90,623
$90,470
$90,377
$89,434
$89,424

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$168,860
$121,920
$133,049
$45,415
$132,470
$120,874
$120,253
$89,385
$114,610
$100,760
$100,760
$95,107
$119,445
$95,880
$106,636
$105,386
$63,363
$94,478
$89,783
$44,183
$100,309
$81,521
$97,162
$70,173
$93,941
$98,658
$74,269
$77,600
$78,066
$103,069



Materiel Manager
Probation Supervisor |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Administrative Svcs Asst llI
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Network Technician Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$89,320
$88,562
$87,884
$87,486
$86,648
$86,205
$85,912
$85,652
$85,533
$85,230
$85,128
$84,743
$84,535
$84,320
$84,258
$83,982
$83,932
$83,927
$83,927
$83,884
$83,350
$83,145
$83,029
$82,982
$82,654
$82,625
$82,602
$82,321
$82,321
$82,236
$82,116
$81,607

$31,412
$108,193
$72,681
$95,899
$89,898
$38,039
$74,189
$73,484
$80,386
$90,763
$80,386
$72,680
$98,676
$72,493
$80,575
$77,746
$78,947
$80,084
$93,941
$86,684
$72,700
$91,161
$88,581
$41,231
$78,312
$71,116
$77,756
$0
$82,097
$77,606
$78,235
$77,814



Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$81,532
$81,179
$81,038
$80,937
$80,785
$80,783
$80,679
$80,313
$80,217
$80,094
$79,993
$79,967
$79,967
$79,896
$79,667
$79,665
$79,595
$79,356
$78,846
$78,834
$78,781
$78,448
$78,422
$78,350
$78,302
$78,054
$78,042
$77,972
$77,926
$77,861
$77,280
$77,238

$83,474
$60,985
$79,643
$90,905
$70,048
$89,515
$76,345
$95,209
$76,098
$70,559
$85,956
$89,783
$89,783
$80,638
$76,076
$87,660
$83,071
$75,217
$100,054
$62,602
$80,918
$89,385
$82,296
$77,577
$88,661
$91,847
$99,798
$75,530
$91,829
$73,325
$80,007
$75,020



Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Exec Secretary-Exempt
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Network Technician Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerical Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Clerk-Specialist Level
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer |
Clerk-Specialist Level

Clerk-Specialist Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$76,999
$76,346
$76,000
$75,991
$75,699
$75,551
$75,149
$75,130
$74,683
$74,549
$74,465
$74,464
$73,792
$73,228
$73,161
$72,754
$69,479
$68,749
$67,694
$67,492
$66,705
$66,489
$66,487
$65,478
$61,978
$61,872
$60,911
$60,878
$60,731
$60,144
$57,630
$57,415

$90,820
$93,763
$60,912
$91,725
$90,820
$79,541
$76,283
$89,606
$79,314
$89,443
$69,611
$72,774
$89,497
$31,452
$78,043
$64,007
$78,313
$67,835
$57,664
$80,574
$43,116
$73,058
$34,515
$53,765
$50,439
$47,857
$36,767
$51,645
$72,959
$46,214
$20,126
$24,725



Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Specialist Level

Clerk-Specialist Level

Account Clerk-Advanced Level

Clerical Supervisor
Clerk-Specialist Level
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Specialist Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Experienced Level
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Experienced Level

Clerk-Experienced Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$57,405
$56,350
$55,804
$55,483
$55,083
$54,457
$53,827
$52,810
$52,521
$52,190
$50,320
$49,898
$49,170
$49,142
$48,523
$48,420
$47,061
$46,446
$43,212
$42,557
$42,028
$42,004
$41,609
$37,776
$37,102
$36,698
$36,541
$35,817
$34,586
$34,500
$30,267
$27,440

$26,728
$25,712
$25,199
$32,657
$26,441
$25,551
$15,923
$40,960
$28,164
$22,357
$24,171
$67,517
$47,707
$23,767
$25,437
$23,675
$31,172
$30,967
$23,879
$22,326
$52,949
$0
$25,987
$17,408
$33,892
$30,044
$34,881
$0
$15,688
$0
$12,107
$8,379



Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer |
Clerk-Senior Level

Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Experienced Level
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Experienced Level
Clerk-Experienced Level
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Clerk-Experienced Level
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Clerk-Senior Level

Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County
Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs
Probation Programs

Probation Programs

$26,684
$26,598
$25,665
$20,326
$17,318
$14,888
$10,708
$10,038
$7,539
$7,361
$6,445
$5,735
$5,001
$4,875
$3,380
$379

$0
$19,870
$22,385
$13,756
$0

$0
$11,941
$2,532
$5,730
$3,674
$2,809
$0
$479
$3,307
$0

$0



